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Hello Autumn Bliss Fiends! Are you ready to kick off the autumn season?? Let's have some
fun before the video series starts and make daily lists or journal entries using the

prompts below. Be creative and decorate your pages' Also, use #cwrautumnbliss when
sharing on social media!

Wednesday. September 8 lLet's create an Autumn Bucket list. what do you hope to do this
season?

Thursday. September 9: Favorite Autumn Food. Is there seasonal food your like to make or
eat during autumn? Maybe include a recipe?

Friday. September 10: Fall Outfits. List your favorite fall outfits! This is my favorite
things about autumn. a wardrobe change, Say Hello to Sweater Weather!

Saturday. September 11: Favorite Movie(s) of the Season.

Sunday, September 12: Favorite Scent(s) of the Season. Candles, fire place smells, foods,
and nature?

Monday. September 13: Crafty Projects- List your favorite creative crafty projects to make
during fall.

Tuesday. September 14 Favorite Candy- Tis the season for candy, make a list of your
favorites.

Wednesday. September 15: Autumn Traditions- List traditions you currently do or use to
do as a kid for the autumn season

Thursday. September 16: My Favorite drinks of the Season: Tea, Coffee, Apple Cider, Hot
Cocoa-what are your favorites?

Friday, September 17: Favorite fall quotes

Happy Creating, Rebecca




